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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 19.75

+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00

 
2 Manser Maurin (2006) 17.00

o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Dähler Luca (2006) 8.50

 
2 b Moser Nico (2006) 18.75

+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
- Walt Robin (2007) 9.00

3 a Sutter Silvan (2007) 17.50
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 9.00
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

3 b Wildhaber Mike (2007) 17.50
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

3 c Bohl Adrian (2007) 19.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75

3 d Rempfler Martin (2007) 19.75
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75

4 a Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
+ Beyeler Lukas (2007) 9.75
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

4 b Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

4 c Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.75
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00
- Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75

5 Mösli Timo (2006) 17.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

5 b Dähler Luca (2006) 18.25
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 9.75

5 c Walt Robin (2007) 18.75
+ Keller Paul (2007) 9.75
- Moser Nico (2006) 9.00

5 d Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 19.75
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.75

6 a Eisenring Yanis (2007) 18.25
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75

6 b Giger Hansueli (2007) 18.25
+ Egger Nico (2007) 9.75
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50

7 a Beyeler Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

7 b Lenherr David (2007) 17.00
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

7 c Marti Niels (2007) 18.75
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.75

8 Halter Simon (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50

9 a Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.25
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75

9 b Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.25
o Ackermann Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75

10 Keller Philipp (2006) 17.00
o Halter Simon (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

10 b Mathis Marlon (2006) 19.50
+ Spiess Alex (2007) 9.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75

11 a Tischhauser Peter (2007) 18.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Egger Nico (2007) 9.75

11 b Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.25
+ Manser Maurin (2006) 9.75
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

11 c Jäger Mathias (2006) 19.50
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75
+ Weber Noah (2007) 9.75

11 d Giger Andreas (2007) 19.50
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75

11 e Galbier Joel (2007) 19.50
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75

12 Weber Noah (2007) 18.25
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

12 b Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.50
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 10.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

13 Stadler Luan (2007) 17.25
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
- Spiess Alex (2007) 8.75

14 Kagermeier Tim (2007) 17.00
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50

14 b Spiess Alex (2007) 17.25
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
- Stadler Luan (2007) 8.75

14 c Müller Adrian (2006) 17.25
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75

15 Zingg Elias (2006) 17.00
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

15 b Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
- Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75

16 Egger Nico (2007) 17.25
o Giger Hansueli (2007) 8.75
o Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.50

16 b Schwizer Lars (2006) 20.00
+ Dähler Luca (2006) 10.00
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 10.00

17 Schweizer Manuel (2007) 17.25
- Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

17 b Schneider Florian (2006) 18.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75
- Ackermann Mirco (2007) 8.75

18 Keller Paul (2007) 17.25
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75

19 Streule Beat (2007) 17.00
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50

19 b Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 20.00
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00
+ Halter Simon (2006) 10.00

20 Bösch Mario (2006) 18.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00

21 a Ackermann Mirco (2007) 18.50
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 9.75
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75

21 b Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

21 c Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.50
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

21 d Dörig Rouven (2007) 20.00
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

22 a Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.25
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

22 b Grob Appiwat (2007) 17.25
- Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
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22 c Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75
+ Keller Paul (2007) 9.75

22 d Bischof Loris (2006) 18.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00
- Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75

23 Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
+ Beyeler Lukas (2007) 10.00

24 Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.25
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
- Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.75

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.50

+ Signer Alois (2009) 9.75
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.75

 
1 b Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.75

+ Meier Andreas (2009) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75

 
1 c Wanner Lorenz (2009) 20.00

+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 10.00
+ Germann Manuel (2008) 10.00

2 Fitze David (2008) 17.00
o Fässler Elias (2008) 8.50
o Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 8.50

2 b Eugster Yanis (2009) 18.50
+ Wider Aaron (2009) 10.00
o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50

3 a Ilg Elias (2008) 17.00
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50

3 b Kälin Sebastian (2009) 17.00
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50

3 c Fuster Remo (2009) 18.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

3 d Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00

3 e Zett Janis (2009) 18.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

3 f Zahner Ronny (2008) 18.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

3 g Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 10.00

3 h Horath Adrian (2008) 18.50
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

3 i Wanner Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00

3 j Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00

3 k Meier Andreas (2009) 18.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 10.00

3 l Müller Nils (2008) 18.50
+ Dobler Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

3 m Näf Loris (2008) 18.50
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

3 n Styger Cyrill (2009) 18.50
+ Kobler Dario (2009) 10.00
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

3 o Signer Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

3 p Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 18.50
o Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00

3 q Schefer Dario (2009) 18.50
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

3 r Peter Andreas (2009) 18.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00

3 s Rieder Gian (2008) 18.50
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

3 t Notz Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

3 u Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 18.50
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 10.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

3 v Dobler Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00

4 Zingg Reto (2009) 17.00
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

4 b Kagermeier Nico (2009) 17.25
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50
- Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75

4 c Hafner Leandro (2009) 17.25
- Broger Frowin (2008) 8.75
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

4 d Wider Aaron (2009) 17.25
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.75
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

4 e Odermatt Tobias (2008) 17.25
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75

5 Nussbaum Yan (2008) 17.00
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

5 b Kobler Dario (2009) 17.25
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

5 c Fitze Sandro (2009) 17.25
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.75
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50

6 Ochsner Lars (2009) 17.00
o Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

6 b Sager Raphael (2009) 17.25
o Burri Andreas (2008) 8.50
- Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.75

7 a Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 17.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50

7 b Vogel Thomas (2009) 17.00
o Koch Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

7 c Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50

7 d Signer Alois (2009) 17.00
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50

7 e Schneider Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

7 f Schmid Remo (2009) 17.00
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

7 g Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Zett Janis (2009) 8.50

7 h Koch Silvan (2008) 17.25
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

7 i Huber Severin (2009) 17.50
- Moser Remo (2008) 9.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

7 j Burri Andreas (2008) 18.50
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

8 Mäder Manuel (2008) 17.00
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50
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8 b Bommer Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 10.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

9 a Wagner Mike (2009) 18.25
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Vogel Thomas (2009) 9.75

9 b Stolz Leon (2008) 18.25
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

9 c Steuble Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50
+ Dietrich Max (2009) 9.75

9 d Schürch Gino (2008) 18.25
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.75

9 e Mock Lukas (2008) 18.25
o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.75

9 f Koch Adrian (2009) 18.25
+ Vogel Thomas (2009) 9.75
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

9 g Inauen Damian (2008) 18.25
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

10 Moser Remo (2008) 17.50
- Huber Severin (2009) 9.00
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

10 b Germann Manuel (2008) 18.25
+ Eisenring Levin (2009) 9.75
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

11 Manser Sandro (2009) 17.00
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

11 b Freuler This (2008) 18.25
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

11 c Fässler Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

11 d Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50
+ De Vries Tim (2009) 9.75

11 e Bösch Maik (2009) 18.25
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 9.75
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

12 Bösch Fabian (2008) 17.75
- Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 9.00
- Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.75

13 Niederer Lenny (2009) 17.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
- Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.00

14 a Eisenring Levin (2009) 17.00
o Germann Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50

14 b Roth Pascal (2009) 17.00
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50
o Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.50

14 c Niedermann Flavio (2008) 18.75
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.75
+ Eisenring Levin (2009) 10.00

14 d Steiner Daniel (2008) 18.75
- Koch Silvan (2008) 9.00
+ Hafner Leandro (2009) 9.75

14 e Hösli Mauro (2008) 20.00
+ Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

15 a Iten Rino (2009) 18.75
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75
+ Kobler Dario (2009) 10.00

15 b Jäger Köbi (2009) 18.75
- Iten Rino (2009) 8.75
+ Moser Remo (2008) 10.00

15 c Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 20.00
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Burri Andreas (2008) 10.00

15 d Bommer Jan (2008) 20.00
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00

16 a Sutter Flavio (2008) 19.75
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75

16 b Streuli Luca (2008) 19.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 10.00

16 c Steuble Reto (2008) 19.75
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00

16 d Schmid Pascal (2008) 19.75
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 10.00
+ Bommer Jonas (2009) 9.75

16 e Rusch Werner (2008) 19.75
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 10.00
+ Näf Loris (2008) 9.75

16 f Lenherr Lukas (2008) 19.75
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

17 Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.75
- Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.75
+ Wider Aaron (2009) 10.00

17 b Kälin Remo (2008) 19.75
+ Zett Janis (2009) 10.00
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75

17 c Inauen Sepp (2008) 19.75
+ Niedermann Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75

17 d Haller Nils (2009) 19.75
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75

18 Holderegger Lukas (2008) 19.00
- Giger Ramon (2008) 9.00
+ Huber Severin (2009) 10.00

18 b Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.75
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

19 Müller Roman (2009) 19.00
+ Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00
- Stadler Ivo (2009) 9.00

19 b Brander Ruedi (2009) 19.75
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75

20 Stadler Ivo (2009) 19.00
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00

20 b Britt Pirmin (2009) 19.50
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

20 c Büsser Andrin (2008) 19.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Koch Adrian (2009) 9.75

21 De Vries Tim (2009) 17.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

21 b Jud Markus (2008) 20.00
+ Schneider Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 10.00

22 Dietrich Max (2009) 17.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50

22 b Giger Ramon (2008) 18.75
- Holderegger Lukas (2008) 9.00
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 9.75

22 c Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 18.75
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75
- Graf Marco (2009) 9.00

22 d Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.75
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75
+ Schneider Andrin (2008) 10.00

22 e Broger Frowin (2008) 18.75
- Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.75
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00

22 f Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 18.75
- Bösch Fabian (2008) 8.75
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00

22 g Graf Marco (2009) 18.75
+ Dietrich Max (2009) 9.75
- Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 9.00

22 h Rhyner Lorin (2009) 20.00
+ De Vries Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00

22 i Tschudi Sales (2009) 20.00
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00
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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Wagner Silvan (2011) 20.00

+ Hug Andrin (2011) 10.00
+ Egli Elias (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Kurath Thierry (2011) 18.25

o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 9.75

 
2 b Köpfli Quirin (2011) 18.25

+ Burch This (2011) 9.75
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

3 Schlegel Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50

3 b Frei Jayden (2010) 19.75
+ Sauter Franco (2011) 9.75
+ Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00

3 c Kobler Roman (2011) 20.00
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 10.00

4 Britschgi Davy (2010) 17.00
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

4 b Fürer Maurin (2011) 19.75
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 9.75
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00

5 a Meier Adrian (2010) 18.25
+ Steuble Maurus (2011) 9.75
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

5 b Hug Andrin (2011) 18.25
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75

6 Schneider Florian (2011) 17.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

6 b Sutter Kevin (2010) 20.00
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 10.00
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00

7 a Langenegger Philip (2010) 18.25
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75

7 b Rhyner Laurin (2011) 18.25
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 9.75
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50

7 c Meier Christian (2010) 18.25
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 9.75
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

7 d Siegrist Sven (2011) 18.25
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
+ Scheuber Robin (2011) 9.75

8 a Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 17.00
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50

8 b Rüegg Flurin (2010) 17.00
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50

8 c Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 19.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
+ Roth Denni (2010) 9.75

9 a Burch This (2011) 17.00
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.50
o Notz Nico (2010) 8.50

9 b Buchmann Robin (2010) 17.00
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

9 c Rusch Mario (2010) 19.50
+ Siegrist Sven (2011) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75

9 d Zahner Marius (2011) 19.50
+ Scheuber Robin (2011) 9.75
+ Nauer Michael (2011) 9.75

10 a Scheuber Robin (2011) 17.00
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
o Siegrist Sven (2011) 8.50

10 b Scherrer Jan (2010) 17.00
o Freuler Joe (2010) 8.50
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50

10 c Kocher Gregory (2011) 17.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
o Kurath Thierry (2011) 8.50

10 d Sauter Franco (2011) 18.25
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 9.75

10 e Räss James (2011) 18.75
+ Bösch Felix (2011) 10.00
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.75

11 Boos Florian (2011) 17.00
o Monhart Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

11 b Notz Nico (2010) 18.25
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.50
+ Burch This (2011) 9.75

12 Manser Tias (2010) 17.00
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.50

12 b Egli Elias (2011) 18.25
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 9.75
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

12 c Freuler Joe (2010) 18.25
+ Scherrer Jan (2010) 9.75
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50

13 Fürer Lars (2011) 17.50
- Müller Tom (2010) 9.00
o Fürer Remo (2010) 8.50

13 b Lütschg Arno (2010) 20.00
+ Rüegg Flurin (2010) 10.00
+ Räss James (2011) 10.00

13 c Marti Nino (2011) 20.00
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00

14 Würth Lian (2010) 17.00
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50
o Koster Elias (2011) 8.50

14 b Fankhauser Julian (2010) 20.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 10.00
+ Büsser Ramon (2010) 10.00

15 Steinegger Urs (2010) 17.25
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.75
o Glaus Robin (2011) 8.50

16 Wanner Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50

16 b Wildhaber Andri (2011) 19.75
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 9.75

17 a Hasler Oliver (2010) 17.25
o Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.50
- Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.75

17 b Koch Silvan (2010) 17.25
- Loher Joel (2010) 8.75
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

18 Oswald Silvan (2011) 17.00
o Egli Elias (2011) 8.50
o Sauter Franco (2011) 8.50

18 b Roth Marc (2010) 20.00
+ Würth Lian (2010) 10.00
+ Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 10.00

19 Steiner Mathias (2010) 19.75
+ Müller Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Christian (2010) 10.00

20 Biefer Lionel (2011) 17.00
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50
o Brändli Elaija (2011) 8.50

20 b Wüst Jorin (2010) 17.25
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50
- Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75

21 a Streuli Nino (2011) 17.00
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50

21 b Bösch Florian (2011) 17.00
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

21 c Bleiker Alex (2010) 18.25
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75

22 Bernhart Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50

22 b Lütschg Florian (2011) 19.75
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 9.75

23 Meister Tim (2011) 17.00
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
o Müller Tom (2010) 8.50
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23 b Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.25
+ Bösch Florian (2011) 9.75
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

23 c Brändli Elaija (2011) 18.25
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.75

23 d Bösch Felix (2011) 18.25
o Räss James (2011) 8.50
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75

24 Signer Kuno (2011) 17.00
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50

24 b Rutz Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75

25 Niklaus Nando (2011) 17.00
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

25 b Meier Reto (2010) 19.75
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 9.75
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00

26 Zähner Matthias (2010) 17.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50
- Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.00

26 b Rüegg Jan (2011) 19.75
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

26 c Steinauer Silvan (2010) 20.00
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00

27 Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
+ Rüegg Flurin (2010) 10.00

28 Niederer Mathias (2010) 17.50
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50
- Zähner Matthias (2010) 9.00

28 b Roth Denni (2010) 18.25
+ Koster Elias (2011) 9.75
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

28 c Inauen Ueli (2011) 18.50
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 10.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

28 d Schmid Noel (2010) 18.50
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

28 e Geisser Gregor (2011) 18.50
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.75
- Mock Fabio (2011) 8.75

28 f Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 18.50
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50
+ Manser Tias (2010) 10.00

28 g Ramsauer Florian (2011) 18.50
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 10.00

29 Good Nicolas (2011) 17.00
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
o Ebneter Lukas (2011) 8.50

29 b Glaus Robin (2011) 18.50
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Steinegger Urs (2010) 10.00

29 c Schilliger Christof (2010) 18.50
+ Notz Nico (2010) 10.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

29 d Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 18.75
+ Hasler Oliver (2010) 9.75
- Hasler Justin (2010) 9.00

29 e Huber Remo (2010) 19.00
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 10.00
- Schnyder Jan (2010) 9.00

30 a Rombach Travis (2010) 18.50
+ Manser Tias (2010) 10.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

30 b Hasler Justin (2010) 18.50
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75
- Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.75

30 c Koster Elias (2011) 18.50
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
+ Würth Lian (2010) 10.00

30 d Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.75
- Steiger Dario (2010) 8.75
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00

31 a Steuble Maurus (2011) 18.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00

31 b Nauer Michael (2011) 18.50
+ Good Nicolas (2011) 10.00
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50

31 c Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 18.50
+ Kurath Thierry (2011) 10.00
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50

32 Hautle Emil (2010) 17.00
o Meier Christian (2010) 8.50
o Loher Joel (2010) 8.50

32 b Mächler Severin (2010) 18.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Schlegel Fabian (2010) 10.00

32 c Koch Remo (2010) 18.75
- Thoma Nando (2011) 8.75
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00

33 a Mattle Leon (2011) 18.50
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 10.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

33 b Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 18.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 10.00
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50

33 c Müller Tom (2010) 19.00
- Fürer Lars (2011) 9.00
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00

34 a Müller Andrin (2010) 18.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

34 b Eugster Simon (2011) 18.50
+ Glaus Robin (2011) 10.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

34 c Beglinger Noah (2010) 18.75
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 10.00
- Monhart Ueli (2011) 8.75

34 d Fürer Remo (2010) 18.75
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
+ Fürer Lars (2011) 10.00

35 Buschor Jan (2011) 18.50
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.75
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 9.75

35 b Bohl Dario (2010) 18.75
+ Steinegger Urs (2010) 9.75
- Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.00

36 a Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 18.50
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 9.75
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75

36 b Ebneter Lukas (2011) 18.50
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Good Nicolas (2011) 10.00

36 c Thoma Nando (2011) 18.50
- Koch Remo (2010) 8.75
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 9.75

36 d Monhart Ueli (2011) 18.75
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00
- Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.75

37 Steiger Dario (2010) 18.50
- Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.75
+ Bösch Florian (2011) 9.75

37 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 19.00
+ Fürer Remo (2010) 10.00
- Bohl Dario (2010) 9.00

38 a Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 18.50
+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

38 b Loher Joel (2010) 18.50
- Koch Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 9.75

38 c Stachel Ronny (2011) 18.50
+ Ramsauer Florian (2011) 9.75
- Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.75

38 d Mock Fabio (2011) 18.50
+ Brändli Elaija (2011) 9.75
- Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.75

38 e Richner Rafael (2010) 18.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Scherrer Jan (2010) 10.00

38 f Schnyder Jan (2010) 19.00
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 10.00
- Huber Remo (2010) 9.00
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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Koller Andrin (2013) 17.25

o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50
- Freuler Andreas (2013) 8.75

 
1 b Frick Ueli (2012) 17.25

- Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.75
o Fürer Janik (2012) 8.50

 
2 Geiger Benjamin (2012) 17.00

o Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50

2 b Brülisauer Florin (2013) 17.50
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
- Wurzer Raphael (2013) 9.00

2 c Rusch Samuel (2012) 18.50
+ Bellmont Mike (2012) 10.00
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50

3 Beyeler Adrian (2012) 17.00
o Beck Gian (2013) 8.50
o Schumacher Flurin (2013) 8.50

3 b Freuler Andreas (2013) 17.25
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50
- Koller Andrin (2013) 8.75

3 c Streiff Patrick (2012) 19.75
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 10.00
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75

3 d Thoma Liron (2013) 19.75
+ Sutter Jonas (2012) 10.00
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75

4 Monhart Oskar (2012) 18.75
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 9.75
- Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.00

5 a Schiesser Andreas (2012) 18.50
+ Waldburger Florian (2012) 10.00
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50

5 b Schmid Jakob (2012) 18.50
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 10.00

5 c Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 18.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50
+ Keller Elenar (2012) 10.00

5 d Scherrer Loris (2013) 18.50
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 10.00
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

5 e Birchler Florian (2013) 18.50
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 10.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

6 Fischer Lars (2013) 17.25
- Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.75
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50

6 b Yildiz Diyar (2013) 18.50
+ Schumacher Flurin (2013) 10.00
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

7 a Rusch Elias (2013) 17.00
o Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50

7 b Rusch Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Felicio (2012) 8.50

7 c Steiner Dario (2013) 18.50
- Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.75
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 9.75

7 d Von Bergen Julian (2012) 20.00
+ Schuler Mario (2012) 10.00
+ Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 10.00

8 a Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 17.00
o Roth Janick (2013) 8.50
o Roth Christian (2013) 8.50

8 b Schuler Mario (2012) 17.00
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
o Sutter Jonas (2012) 8.50

8 c Schirmer Noah (2012) 18.50
- Steiner Dario (2013) 8.75
+ Nufer Nevio (2012) 9.75

8 d Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 18.50
- Fischer Lars (2013) 8.75
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75

8 e Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 20.00
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Meier Roman (2012) 10.00

9 Waldburger Florian (2012) 17.00
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50
o Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.50

9 b Glaus Matteo (2013) 18.75
+ Meister Jan (2013) 9.75
- Eugster Silvan (2013) 9.00

10 a Vetsch Kevin (2012) 18.50
+ Freuler Stefan (2012) 10.00
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50

10 b Schumacher Flurin (2013) 18.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 10.00

11 a Zeller Chläus (2012) 17.00
o Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

11 b Ammann Sven (2012) 17.00
o Ris Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50

11 c Tschanz Jan (2012) 18.50
o Meier Roman (2012) 8.50
+ Waldburger Florian (2012) 10.00

11 d Mächler Raphael (2013) 20.00
+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00
+ Yildiz Diyar (2013) 10.00

12 Bellmont Mike (2012) 17.25
o Rusch Samuel (2012) 8.75
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.50

13 Freuler Stefan (2012) 17.00
o Vetsch Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50

13 b Sutter Jonas (2012) 18.50
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50
+ Schuler Mario (2012) 10.00

13 c Haas Hendrik (2012) 20.00
+ Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 10.00
+ Scherrer Loris (2013) 10.00

14 a Holderegger Adrian (2012) 18.75
+ Britschgi Liven (2012) 9.75
- Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 9.00

14 b Huber Samuel (2012) 18.75
- Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.75
+ Fischer Lars (2013) 10.00

15 Walder Michael (2012) 17.25
o Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 8.75
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

15 b Roth Janick (2013) 18.50
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 10.00
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

16 Schnyder Joris (2012) 17.75
- Frick Ueli (2012) 8.75
- Monhart Oskar (2012) 9.00

17 Koch Roman (2012) 17.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
- Bachmann Laurin (2012) 9.00

17 b Schefer Andreas (2013) 18.25
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 9.75

17 c Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 19.00
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00
- Buchmann Nevio (2012) 9.00

18 Laimbacher Louis (2013) 18.25
+ Roth Christian (2013) 9.75
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50

19 Hinnen Sandro (2012) 17.00
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
o Britschgi Liven (2012) 8.50

19 b Meister Jan (2013) 18.25
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50
+ Zeller Chläus (2012) 9.75

20 Langenegger Levio (2013) 17.00
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Dario (2013) 8.50

20 b Beglinger Jonas (2012) 19.75
+ Freuler Andreas (2013) 10.00
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.75

21 Fürer Tim (2013) 18.50
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 10.00
o Beck Gian (2013) 8.50

22 a Riget Noel (2012) 18.25
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50
+ Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 9.75

22 b Roth Christian (2013) 18.25
o Laimbacher Louis (2013) 8.50
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 9.75
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22 c Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 19.00
+ Zeller Chläus (2012) 10.00
- Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.00

23 Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 18.50
+ Walder Michael (2012) 10.00
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

23 b Trümpi Marc (2013) 19.00
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00
- Weber Simon (2013) 9.00

23 c Sager Gian (2012) 19.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 10.00
+ Näf Damian (2012) 9.75

24 Steiner Nico (2012) 19.50
+ Ris Cyril (2013) 9.75
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 9.75

25 a Späni Kilian (2012) 18.25
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75

25 b Stachel Remo (2013) 18.25
+ Keller Elenar (2012) 9.75
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

26 Keller Elenar (2012) 17.00
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50
o Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 8.50

26 b Beck Gian (2013) 19.50
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Fürer Tim (2013) 9.75

26 c Kälin Patrick (2012) 19.50
+ Mazenauer Johann (2012) 9.75
+ Bischof Michael (2012) 9.75

26 d Kälin Julian (2012) 19.50
+ Arnold Felicio (2012) 9.75
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 9.75

27 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 18.50
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

28 Wichser Sandro (2012) 18.25
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50

28 b Büsser Gian (2012) 19.50
+ Reichmuth Martin (2012) 9.75
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75

29 Arnold Felicio (2012) 18.50
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00

30 Kunz Philip (2012) 18.25
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Martin (2012) 9.75

31 Langenegger Patrick (2013) 17.00
o Weber Simon (2013) 8.50
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

31 b Näf Damian (2012) 18.50
+ Kunz Philip (2012) 10.00
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

31 c Buchmann Nevio (2012) 19.00
+ Koch Christian (2012) 10.00
- Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 9.00

32 Ris Cyril (2013) 18.50
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 10.00
o Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50

33 a Nufer Nevio (2012) 17.50
- Fürer Janik (2012) 9.00
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50

33 b Wurzer Raphael (2013) 17.50
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50
- Brülisauer Florin (2013) 9.00

33 c Bachmann Laurin (2012) 17.75
- Huber Samuel (2012) 8.75
- Koch Roman (2012) 9.00

34 Blum Fynn (2013) 17.00
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
o Grun Lukas (2012) 8.50

34 b Bischof Michael (2012) 18.25
+ Grun Lukas (2012) 9.75
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

34 c Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 19.75
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 9.75
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 10.00

34 d Marty Adi (2012) 19.75
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00
+ Schiesser Andreas (2012) 9.75

35 Hasler Livio (2012) 17.00
o Monhart Oskar (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

35 b Britschgi Liven (2012) 18.25
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 9.75

35 c Manser Lukas (2013) 19.75
+ Wurzer Raphael (2013) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Louis (2013) 10.00

36 Weber Simon (2013) 18.75
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00
- Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.75

37 a Reichmuth Martin (2012) 17.00
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
o Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50

37 b Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 17.00
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Riget Noel (2012) 8.50

37 c Grun Lukas (2012) 18.25
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 9.75

37 d Meier Roman (2012) 18.50
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 10.00
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

37 e Eugster Silvan (2013) 19.00
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00
- Glaus Matteo (2013) 9.00

38 a Mazenauer Johann (2012) 18.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Walder Michael (2012) 10.00

38 b Koch Christian (2012) 18.50
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50
+ Bellmont Mike (2012) 10.00

38 c Fürer Janik (2012) 19.00
- Nufer Nevio (2012) 9.00
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 10.00

39 Höhener Michael (2012) 18.25
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Freuler Stefan (2012) 9.75

39 b Kobler Lars (2013) 19.75
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Roth Janick (2013) 10.00

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Good Jonas (2014) 17.00

o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50
o Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Peterer Ben (2015) 17.00

o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50
o Späni Marco (2015) 8.50

 
1 c Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 17.00

o Pianta Devin (2015) 8.50
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.50

1 d Freuler Luck (2015) 17.00
o Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50
o Oberholzer Gian (2015) 8.50

1 e Guntli Andrin (2014) 17.00
o Koller Adrian (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Roman (2014) 8.50

1 f Hug Niculin (2014) 17.00
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50
o Rombach Tim (2014) 8.50

1 g Meier Flavio (2014) 17.00
o Müller Ursin (2014) 8.50
o Schirmer Lino (2014) 8.50

1 h Künzler Alex (2014) 17.00
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Eugster Lauro (2014) 8.50

1 i Hegner Markus (2015) 17.00
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50
o Kobler Nino (2015) 8.50

1 j Willi Anian (2014) 20.00
+ Fuchs Manuel (2014) 10.00
+ Pianta Devin (2015) 10.00

2 Roth Lukas (2014) 17.00
o Koller Dario (2014) 8.50
o Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50

2 b Lütschg Jack (2015) 19.50
+ Oberholzer Gian (2015) 9.75
+ Geisser Samuel (2015) 9.75
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3 a Oberholzer Gian (2015) 18.50
o Lütschg Jack (2015) 8.50
+ Freuler Luck (2015) 10.00

3 b Pianta Devin (2015) 18.50
+ Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 10.00
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50

3 c Rombach Tim (2014) 18.50
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 10.00

3 d Schuler Levin (2014) 18.50
+ Hug Niculin (2014) 10.00
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

3 e Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 18.50
+ Lipp Teemu (2015) 10.00
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50

3 f Trümpi Robin (2015) 18.50
+ Germann Luca (2015) 10.00
o Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 8.50

3 g Figi Fridolin (2014) 18.75
+ Kobler Nino (2015) 10.00
o Signer Andrin (2015) 8.75

3 h Gmür Jan (2014) 18.75
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.75
+ Pando Ilai (2014) 10.00

3 i Diethelm Levin (2014) 19.50
+ Peterer Ben (2015) 9.75
+ Benz Fabian (2015) 9.75

3 j Flühler Luis (2014) 19.50
+ Good Jonas (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Ursin (2014) 9.75

3 k Müller Richi (2015) 19.50
+ Hegner Markus (2015) 9.75
+ Huber Kilian (2015) 9.75

4 Lipp Teemu (2015) 18.50
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50
+ Schaufelberger Daniel (2015) 10.00

4 b Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 19.75
+ Späni Marco (2015) 10.00
+ Trümpi Robin (2015) 9.75

4 c Koller Adrian (2014) 19.75
+ Guntli Andrin (2014) 10.00
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75

4 d Kuratli Sandro (2014) 19.75
+ Brunner Roman (2014) 10.00
+ Gamper Rafael (2014) 9.75

4 e Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 19.75
+ Gmür Jan (2014) 10.00
+ Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 9.75

4 f Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 19.75
+ Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 10.00

4 g Schneider Lukas (2014) 19.75
+ Jud Malwin (2014) 10.00
+ Marty Lukas (2014) 9.75

4 h Signer Andrin (2015) 19.75
+ Schaufelberger Daniel (2015) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2014) 10.00

4 i Singer Nico (2014) 19.75
+ Rombach Tim (2014) 10.00
+ Koller Dario (2014) 9.75

4 j Knechtle Janick (2014) 20.00
+ Hässig Joel (2015) 10.00
+ Schuler Levin (2014) 10.00

4 k Pfleghart Sven (2014) 20.00
+ Fürer Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 10.00

5 a Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 18.50
+ Schirmer Lino (2014) 9.75
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.75

5 b Huber Kilian (2015) 18.50
+ Buschor Leandro (2014) 9.75
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.75

6 Schaufelberger Daniel (2015) 17.00
o Signer Andrin (2015) 8.50
o Lipp Teemu (2015) 8.50

6 b Jud Malwin (2014) 18.25
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
+ Ziegler André (2014) 9.75

7 a Walder Daniel (2014) 17.00
o Benz Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Fürer Fabio (2014) 8.50

7 b Ziegler André (2014) 17.00
o Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50

7 c Kuster Noah (2015) 17.25
o Geisser Samuel (2015) 8.75
o Germann Luca (2015) 8.50

7 d Benz Fabian (2015) 18.25
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 9.75
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50

7 e Brunner Roman (2014) 18.25
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50
+ Guntli Andrin (2014) 9.75

7 f Buschor Leandro (2014) 18.25
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 9.75

7 g Fuchs Manuel (2014) 18.25
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50
+ Roth Lukas (2014) 9.75

7 h Gamper Rafael (2014) 18.25
+ Künzler Alex (2014) 9.75
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

7 i Geisser Ramon (2014) 18.25
+ Freuler Luck (2015) 9.75
o Koller Adrian (2014) 8.50

7 j Germann Luca (2015) 18.25
o Trümpi Robin (2015) 8.50
+ Kuster Noah (2015) 9.75

7 k Kobler Nino (2015) 18.25
o Figi Fridolin (2014) 8.50
+ Hegner Markus (2015) 9.75

7 l Hässig Joel (2015) 18.50
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50
+ Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 10.00

8 a Koller Dario (2014) 18.25
+ Roth Lukas (2014) 9.75
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

8 b Marty Lukas (2014) 18.25
+ Eugster Lauro (2014) 9.75
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

8 c Müller Ursin (2014) 18.25
+ Meier Flavio (2014) 9.75
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50

8 d Pando Ilai (2014) 18.25
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 9.75
o Gmür Jan (2014) 8.50

8 e Schirmer Lino (2014) 18.25
o Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.50
+ Meier Flavio (2014) 9.75

8 f Späni Marco (2015) 18.25
o Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 8.50
+ Peterer Ben (2015) 9.75

8 g Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 18.25
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50
+ Good Jonas (2014) 9.75

8 h Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 18.50
+ Ziegler André (2014) 10.00
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

8 i Eugster Lauro (2014) 18.50
o Marty Lukas (2014) 8.50
+ Künzler Alex (2014) 10.00

8 j Fürer Fabio (2014) 18.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 10.00

8 k Geisser Samuel (2015) 18.50
+ Kuster Noah (2015) 10.00
o Lütschg Jack (2015) 8.50

9 Aerne Lars (2014) 17.00
o Pando Ilai (2014) 8.50
o Buschor Leandro (2014) 8.50


